

BID RESULTS

PROJECT: 11208980 (R-4701 / 36247.2)						
DESCRIPTION: DIVISION 2 ANNUAL SIGNAL CONTRACT						
LET: 1/9/13						
					WATSON	
ITEM	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1705	INSTALL NCDOT PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL HEAD	16	EA	\$150.00	\$2,400.00
2	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	20,000	LF	2.20	\$44,000.00
3	1705	INSTALL NCDOT VEHICLE SIGNAL HEAD	120	EA	150.00	\$18,000.00
4	1706	INSTALL NCDOT BACKPLATE	8	EA	15.00	\$120.00
5	1710	MESSENGER CABLE (1/4")	2,500	LF	1.35	\$3,375.00
6	1710	MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")	10,000	LF	1.55	\$15,500.00
7	1715	BORE & JACK	2,000	LF	17.25	\$34,500.00
8	1715	TRACER WIRE	1,000	LF	0.55	\$550.00
9	1715	PAVED TRENCHING	50	LF	17.25	\$862.50
10	1715	UNPAVED TRENCHING	12,000	LF	6.80	\$81,600.00
11	1715	DIRECTIONAL DRILL POLYETHYLENE CONDUIT, 1-1/4"	40	LF	17.25	\$690.00
12	1715	DIRECTIONAL DRILL POLYETHYLENE CONDUIT, 2"	40	LF	17.25	\$690.00
13	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	100	EA	148.00	\$14,800.00
14	1716	JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED)	20	EA	365.00	\$7,300.00
15	1720	WOOD POLE (35-FEET CLASS 3)	12	EA	604.00	\$7,248.00
16	1720	WOOD POLE (40-FEET CLASS 3)	28	EA	658.00	\$18,424.00
17	1720	WOOD POLE (45-FEET CLASS 3)	4	EA	710.00	\$2,840.00
18	1721	GUY ASSEMBLY	75	EA	346.00	\$25,950.00
19	1722	1/2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	10	EA	292.00	\$2,920.00
20	1722	1" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	30	EA	319.00	\$9,570.00
21	1722	2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	75	EA	346.00	\$25,950.00
22	1722	2" RISER WITH HEAT-SHRINK TUBING	4	EA	378.00	\$1,512.00
23	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	20,000	LF	6.00	\$120,000.00
24	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE	20,000	LF	1.00	\$20,000.00
25	SP	COMMUNICATIONS CABLE (8 TWISTED-PAIR)	300	LF	2.00	\$600.00
26	1730	COMMUNICATIONS CABLE (12-FIBER)	6,000	LF	1.50	\$9,000.00
27	1730	COMMUNICATIONS CABLE (24-FIBER)	250	LF	1.80	\$450.00
28	1730	DROP CABLE	50	LF	1.90	\$95.00
29	1731	SPLICE ENCLOSURE	2	EA	1,483.00	\$2,966.00
30	1731	INTERCONNECT CENTER	4	EA	1,456.00	\$5,824.00
31	1732	FIBER-OPTIC TRANSCEIVER	4	EA	2,022.00	\$8,088.00
32	1733	DELINEATOR MARKER	4	EA	97.00	\$388.00
33	1734	REMOVE EXISTING COMMUNICATIONS CABLE	20,000	LF	0.30	\$6,000.00
34	1735	CABLE TRANSFER TO METAL POLE	2	EA	238.00	\$476.00
35	1735	CABLE TRANSFER TO WOODEN POLE	25	EA	238.00	\$5,950.00
36	SP	METAL STRAIN POLE (S35H2 ZONE 2)	4	EA	8,570.00	\$34,280.00
37	SP	METAL STRAIN POLE (S35L2 ZONE 2)	4	EA	7,708.00	\$30,832.00
38	SP	INSTALL NCDOT METAL STRAIN POLE	1	EA	1,535.00	\$1,535.00
39	SP	METAL POLE WITH SINGLE MAST ARM (L3-35 ZONE 2)	2	EA	9,195.00	\$18,390.00
40	SP	METAL POLE WITH SINGLE MAST ARM (L3-50 ZONE 2)	4	EA	12,637.00	\$50,548.00
41	SP	METAL POLE WITH SINGLE MAST ARM (L4-65 ZONE 2)	2	EA	12,912.00	\$25,824.00
42	SP	INSTALL NCDOT METAL POLE WITH SINGLE MAST ARM	2	EA	1,842.00	\$3,684.00
43	SP	METAL POLE WITH DUAL MAST ARM (L3-35 ZONE 2)	2	EA	12,322.00	\$24,644.00
44	SP	METAL POLE WITH DUAL MAST ARM (L3-50 ZONE 2)	2	EA	16,017.00	\$32,034.00
45	SP	METAL POLE WITH DUAL MAST ARM (L3-65 ZONE 2)	2	EA	17,684.00	\$35,368.00
46	SP	SOIL TEST	20	EA	971.00	\$19,420.00
47	SP	DRILLED PIER FOUNDATION	60	CY	773.00	\$46,380.00
48	SP	FOUNDATION WITH WING WALLS	16	CY	827.00	\$13,232.00
49	SP	METAL STRAIN POLE DESIGN	8	EA	216.00	\$1,728.00
50	SP	MAST ARM WITH METAL POLE DESIGN	16	EA	216.00	\$3,456.00
51	1745	INSTALL NCDOT SIGN FOR SIGNALS	20	EA	61.00	\$1,220.00
52	1743	TYPE I POST WITH FOUNDATION	4	EA	1,546.00	\$6,184.00
53	1750	SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	15	EA	577.00	\$8,655.00
54	1751	INSTALL NCDOT CONTROLLER WITH CABINET	25	EA	921.00	\$23,025.00
55	1751	INSTALL NCDOT DETECTOR CARD	40	EA	6.00	\$240.00
56	SP	BUCKET TRUCK RENTAL	25	HR	94.00	\$2,350.00
57	SP	WOOD POLE REMOVAL WITH ATTACHMENTS	36	EA	368.00	\$13,248.00
58	SP	WOOD POLE REMOVAL WITHOUT ATTACHMENTS	2	EA	183.00	\$366.00
59	SP	METAL POLE FOUNDATION REMOVAL	4	EA	1,261.00	\$5,044.00
60	SP	METAL POLE REMOVAL	2	EA	246.00	\$492.00
61	SP	REMOVE EXISTING SIGNAL HEAD	175	EA	61.00	\$10,675.00
62	SP	REMOVE SIGNAL CABINET AND FOUNDATION	6	EA	307.00	\$1,842.00
63	SP	METER DISCONNECT	25	EA	520.00	\$13,000.00
64	SP	SIGNAL HEAD ADJUSTMENT	150	EA	31.00	\$4,650.00
65	SP	UNLASH EXISTING FIBER	10,000	LF	1.10	\$11,000.00
66	SP	RELASH EXISTING FIBER	10,000	LF	0.80	\$8,000.00
67	SP	SPLICE CABLE (TWISTED PAIR)	2	EA	133.00	\$266.00
68	SP	SPLICE CABLE (FIBER OPTICS)	2	EA	161.00	\$322.00
69	SP	FURNISH AND INSTALL 12 FT LUMINAIRE ARM	4	EA	1,324.00	\$5,296.00
70	SP	ADD POWDER COAT FINISH TO POLE	4	EA	2,537.00	\$10,148.00
71	SP	ADD POWDER COAT FINISH TO LUMINARIE ARM	4	EA	189.00	\$756.00
					TOTAL =	\$966,772.50